Position

School Principal K-6
Teacher, Title 1 Out/Int
Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Teacher K-5

Mild/Moderate Teacher

Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher K-5
Teacher, Music
Teacher K-5
Custodian

Secretary | 11

Speech & Language Asst.

Custodian

Custodian

Elementary Sch Office Clk
Mild/Moderate Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Department

Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue

Rowland Avenue

Total Wages

$143,755
$118,574
$111,041
$110,852
$110,063
$108,737
$107,845
$107,372
$106,730
$106,508
$105,440
$103,810
$102,140
$102,140
$102,140
$99,074
$99,074
$93,677
$84,388
$82,844
$66,990
$65,744
$65,700
$49,425
$44,261
$43,198
$42,281
$41,638
$40,760
$22,606

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,085
$43,955
$42,901
$42,870
$38,485
$26,359
$42,153
$18,265
$18,150
$41,937
$25,888
$29,159
$41,194
$17,381
$25,314
$40,685
$39,678
$15,945
$14,416
$20,858
$35,364
$26,811
$24,592
$12,212
$15,880
$16,874
$28,610

$7,292
$32,316
$12,109



Instr Aide 1:1 Assistant
Teacher K-5

Health Clerk

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Instr Aide/Classroom 10
School Helper

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
School Helper

Instr Aide/Classroom 10
Elementary School Monitor
Elementary School Monitor
Elementary School Monitor
Elementary School Monitor
Elementary School Monitor

Elementary School Monitor

Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified
Covina-Valley Unified

Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue
Rowland Avenue

Rowland Avenue

$20,034
$18,706
$17,779
$17,690
$17,153
$16,778
$16,454
$14,639
$14,531
$14,453
$13,582
$9,543
$9,465
$9,234
$6,439
$1,334
$884

$10,331
$3,402
$3,586
$0

$0

$0

$0
$2,953
$2,938
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



