Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Principal K-6		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$143,755	\$48,085
Teacher, Title 1 Out/Int		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$118,574	\$43,955
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$111,041	\$42,901
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$110,852	\$42,870
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$110,063	\$38,485
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$108,737	\$26,359
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$107,845	\$42,153
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$107,372	\$18,265
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$106,730	\$18,150
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$106,508	\$41,937
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$105,440	\$25,888
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$103,810	\$29,159
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$102,140	\$41,194
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$102,140	\$17,381
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$102,140	\$25,314
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$99,074	\$40,685
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$99,074	\$39,678
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$93,677	\$15,945
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$84,388	\$14,416
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$82,844	\$20,858
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$66,990	\$35,364
Teacher, Music		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$65,744	\$26,811
Teacher K-5		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$65,700	\$24,592
Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$49,425	\$12,212
Secretary I 11		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$44,261	\$15,880
Speech & Language Asst.		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$43,198	\$16,874
Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$42,281	\$28,610
Custodian		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$41,638	\$7,292
Elementary Sch Office Clk		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$40,760	\$32,316
Mild/Moderate Teacher		Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$22,606	\$12,109

Instr Aide 1:1 Assistant	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$20,034	\$10,331
Teacher K-5	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$18,706	\$3,402
Health Clerk	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$17,779	\$3,586
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$17,690	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$17,153	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$16,778	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$16,454	\$0
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$14,639	\$2,953
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$14,531	\$2,938
School Helper	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$14,453	\$0
Instr Aide/Classroom 10	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$13,582	\$0
Elementary School Monitor	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$9,543	\$0
Elementary School Monitor	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$9,465	\$0
Elementary School Monitor	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$9,234	\$0
Elementary School Monitor	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$6,439	\$0
Elementary School Monitor	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$1,334	\$0
Elementary School Monitor	Covina-Valley Unified	Rowland Avenue	\$884	\$0